Treble
Second
Third

Fourth

Fifth

Tenor

HoLY TRINITY CHURCH, ASHFORD-IN-THE-WATER: BELLS & WEIGHTS

The weights and inscriptions are as follows:-

Cwts Qrs
2 2
3 0
3 1
3 3
4 2
6 0

Ibs

23
14
10

Kgs

137
159
170

191

229

308

Jean Whittaker 1907-1964

Jean Whittaker 1907-1964

Glory be to God on high 1954

God save the Queen. In Memorian
Henry Ernest Sherlock vicar 1912-1939
[HC. Gloria in Excelsis Deo. GH.

circa 1600-1612. (Recast 1954)
Richard Bennett CW 1750 Thos. Hedderley
founder. Ashford-in-the-Water

(Recast 1954)

[HC Gloria in Excelsis Deo. 1612 GH
Holy Trinity. (Recast 1954)



