HOLY TRINITY CHURCH, ASHFORD-IN-THE-WATER: BELLS & WEIGHTS

The weights and inscriptions are as follows:-

	Cwts	Qrs	lbs	Kgs	
Treble	2	2	23	137	Jean Whittaker 1907-1964
Second	3	0	14	159	Jean Whittaker 1907-1964
Third	3	1	10	170	Glory be to God on high 1954
					God save the Queen. In Memorian
					Henry Ernest Sherlock vicar 1912-1939
Fourth	3	3	0	191	IHC. Gloria in Excelsis Deo. GH.
					circa 1600-1612. (Recast 1954)
Fifth	4	2	0	229	Richard Bennett CW 1750 Thos. Hedderley
					founder. Ashford-in-the-Water
					(Recast 1954)
Tenor	6	0	6	308	IHC Gloria in Excelsis Deo. 1612 GH
					Holy Trinity. (Recast 1954)